Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
1
R15 - 4 CO
industrial relays of small dimensions
4 CO
AgSnO2, AgNi, AgNi/Au flash gold plating, AgNi/Au hard gold plating
250 V / 440 V
10 V  AgSnO2,  10 V  AgNi,  10 V  AgNi/Au flash gold plating

R15 - 4 CO
industrial relays of small dimensions
Ordering codes
— — —1 5 —R
Type Number and type
of contacts
Cover protection
category
Connection
mode
Coil codeContact
material
Additional
equipment
see Tables 1, 2, 3  page 3
Note:
For relays with additional equipment D - surge suppression element (diode) (versions D, KD, LD, KLD) - fixed supply
polarization compulsory for the DC load of coils: -A1(13) / +A2(14). The polarization is indicated on the relay cover.
For other versions of the relays with DC coils any polarization is possible.
Examples of ordering codes:
R15-2014-23-1024-KD  relay R15, for plug-in sockets, four changeover contacts, contact material AgNi,
coil voltage 24 V DC, with test button without block function and surge suppression
element (diode), in cover IP 40
R15-3014-23-3230  relay R15, for plug-in sockets, four changeover contacts, contact material AgSnO2,
coil voltage 230 V AC 50 Hz, in cover IP 40
Contact material
20 - AgNi
21 - AgNi/Au flash gold plating
23 - AgNi/Au hard gold plating
30 - AgSnO2
Number and type of contacts
14 - 4 CO
Cover protection category
2 - in cover, IP 40 version
Connection mode
3 - for plug-in sockets
¹ K - orange colour (AC coils), green (DC coils). D, KD, LD, KLD - available only in relays with DC coils.
Additional equipment ¹
without marks - without additional equipment
K - test button without block function
L  - light indicator (LED diode)
D  - surge suppression element (diode)
KL  - test button without block function + light indicator (LED diode)
KD  - test button without block function + surge suppression element (diode)
LD  - light indicator (LED diode) + surge suppression element (diode)
KLD  - test button without block function + light indicator (LED diode) + surge suppression element (diode)
Relays R15 4 - CO are designed for mounting in plug-in sockets.
Mounting, sockets and accessories for relays
· Sockets GZ14Z, GZ14P: for connection behind panel mounting - see page 6.     ¸ Spring clamps R15 5922.
Sockets
for R15 - 4 CO
Accessories Additional
equipmentSpring wire clips
Screw terminals sockets, 35 mm rail mount (acc. to EN 60715)
GZ14U GZ14 0737 –
Screw terminals sockets, on panel mounting (two M3 screws)
GZ14 GZ14 0737 –
GZ14Z · GZ14 0737 –
Push-in terminals sockets, on panel mounting (two M3 screws)
GZ14P · GZ14 0737 –
Solder terminals sockets
GOP14 R15 0736 R15 5922 ¸
2
8
.1
2
.2
0
2
3
Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
5
Sockets and accessories
GZ14
For R15 - 4 CO
Screw terminals
Max. tightening moment
for the terminal: 0,7 Nm
On panel mounting
96,8 x 46,4 x 24,5 mm
Four poles
10 A, 250 V AC
DimensionsConnection diagram Mounting
 dimensions